
Coaches:

Ray Haskell
Ken Bidwell
Edwin Lavin

 Susquehanna Valley
(B) JV Football

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 25, 2018 Sat Scrimmage
Elmira, Chenango
Valley @ Johnson
City

8:00
AM

10:00
AM

JC Wildcat
Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
6:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time:
11:00 AM

L

Sep 1, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
61-0 W

@ Jamesville-Dewitt 12:00
PM

2:30
PM JD HS Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
8:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

NL

Sep 8, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
45-6 W

@ Tioga 10:00
AM

12:30
PM

Haggerty
Field/Track

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 2:00
PM

L

Sep 15, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
55-8 W

@ Spencer-Van Etten
(SVEC Eagles)

10:00
AM

12:30
PM

Spencer-Van Etten
HS

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:30
PM

L

Sep 22, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
43-6 W

Corning-Painted Post 10:00
AM

12:30
PM TBD L

Oct 6, 2018 Sat
Regular
Season 
54-6 W

Newark Valley 10:00
AM

12:30
PM TBD L

Oct 11, 2018 Thu
Regular
Season 
41-0 W

@ Johnson City 6:30
PM

8:00
PM

JC Wildcat
Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Oct 22, 2018 Mon
Regular
Season 
33-0 W

@ Waverly 5:30
PM

Veteran's Memorial
Stadium, Waverly

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Oct 26, 2018 Fri
Regular
Season 
40-0 W

Windsor 7:00
PM

9:30
PM TBD L

CANCELLED Oct
26, 2018 Fri Regular

Season Oneonta 7:00
PM

9:30
PM TBD L



Nov 1, 2018 Thu
Regular
Season 
63-0 W

@ Chenango Forks 6:30
PM

High School -
Stadium

Departure Point:
HS Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L
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